
General 
This document provides Greenwood, SC part 
numbers for Eaton's Cooper Power™ series Type 
NR oil switch service parts previously supplied 
by South Milwaukee, WI. Cross references are 
provided for service parts, assemblies, and repair 
kits which cover necessary items for repair and 
maintenance of Type NR and NRV oil switches.

Type NR oil switch spare parts list

Power Capacitors
Reference Data 
TD230002EN

Effective February 2016 
Supersedes R230-60-2 November 2013

COOPER POWER
SERIES



Catalog Number Description
Minimum 
Order Qty

Lead Time 
Code

TYPE NR, NRV SWITCH

Greenwood Part No. Replaces

721515106062A K721515106062A SCREW-RD HD, #6-32 UNC-2A SSL 50 D

730115131137A K730115131137A CAPSCREW-HEX HD, 5/16X18X1 3/8 SSL  50 C

730115150100A K730115150100A CAPSCREW-HEX HD, 1/2-13X1 SSL 25 D

730125125125A K730125125125A CAPSCREW-HEX HD, 1/4-20X11/4 BRASS 50 C

751515102018A K751515102018A & KP51 SCREW-RD HD, TYPE Z #2X3/16 SSL 50 C

751515104031A K751515104031A SELF TAPPING SCREW-RD HD, TYPE F 4-40X5/16 SSL 50 D

751515106037A K751515106037A SELF TAPPING SCREW-RD HD, TYPE F #6X3/8 SSL 50 C

802815010037A K801515010037A SCREW-RD HD, TYPE Z #10X3/8 SSL 50 D

831501125037A K831501125037A MACHINE SCREW-RD HD W/LOCKWASHER 1/4-20X3/8, PREASSEMBLED 25 D

881025118031A K881025118031A HEX NUT-5/16-18, BRASS 50 C

881025120025A K881025120025A MACHINE SCREW NUT-HEX HD, 1/4-20 BRASS 50 C

900525020043A K900525020043A FLAT WASHER-#10S BRASS, NO. 10S 50 C

900525026056A K900525026056A FLAT WASHER-9/16X.260X.040 BRASS 50 C

900525033075A K900525033075A PLAIN WASHER-#206 BRASS 50 C

900815006000A K900815006000A LOCKWASHER-#6X.047X.031 SSL 50 C

900815031000A K900815031000A LOCKWASHER-5/16X.125X.078, FOR USE UNDER KP416 SSL 50 D

90083002500019 K900830025000A LOCKWASHER-1/4X.109X.062 BRONZE 50 C

900830031000A K900830031000A SPLIT LOCKWASHER-MED 5/16 BRONZE 50 C

901032010000A K901032010000A INTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER-#10, SSL 50 D

KA20010030 K970801125093C ROLL PIN-1/8X15/16 STL 50 D

970901188000M K970901188000M RETAINING C RING-WA510 50 C

999904250369A K999904250369A MACHINE SCREW-FIL HD, 10-24X7/8 SST 25 D

GRA0033001 KA33NR1 OPERATING HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1 C

GRA0159 KA37NR CONTACT BOX ASSEMBLY-INCL. KA76NR MOVING CONTACT AND TOGGLE 
ASSEMBLIES, BUT LESS STATIONARY CONTACTS

1 D

GRA0040 KA40NR1 BELL CRANK ASSEMBLY 1 D

CCR010P1 KA48NRS PLUG-5 CONDUCTOR 1 A

GN3A0000640002 KA64GN3-2 STATIONARY CONTACT ASSEMBLY-NR ABOVE 198799 AND NRV ABOVE 1468
(NOTE: 2 REQUIRED PER UNIT)

2 C

GRA0121002 KA121NR1S RECEPTACLE-5 CONDUCTOR WITH 5 LEADS, ABOVE 65745 1 C

GRA0121005 KA121NR5S RECEPTACLE-5 CONDUCTOR WITH 3 LEADS, ABOVE 65745 1 C

HA00227 KA227H900 PARALLEL GROUND CLAMP 1 B

GRA0346003 KA238NR SUPERSEDED BY KA346NR3 STANDARD BUSHING ASSEMBLY 1 B

GRA0346005 KA344NR1 SUPERSEDED BY KA360NR1 BUSHING ASSEMBLY 1 B

GRA0346003 KA346NR3 BUSHING ASSEMBLY-STD, ABOVE 57218; SUPERSEDES KA238NR 1 B

GRA0346005 KA346NR5 BUSHING ASSEMBLY-17 IN. CREEPAGE, ABOVE 57218; SUPERSEDES KA243NR 1 C

GRA0360001 KA360NR1 BUSHING ASSEMBLY-125 KV BIL, 17 IN. CREEPAGE 1 C

GRA0384 KA384NR MOVING CONTACT BAR ASSEMBLY.-NR ABOVE 304585 AND NRV ABOVE 10142 1 C

GRA0385 KA385NR SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY. W/CONTACT ASSEMBLY. -NR ABOVE 304585 AND NRV ABOVE 
10142

1 C

GR00326 KA386NR SUPERSEDED BY KA385NR SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 C

GRA0700 KA700NR REPLACEMENT BARCOL MOTOR KIT-INCL. ACTUATOR SPRING, SUPERSEDES KA703NR; 
NR BELOW 309807 AND NRV BELOW 10436

1 C

Lead Time Code is for Reference Only, contact your ISR for verification of lead times.
	 A  . . .   2 Weeks
	 B  . . .   4 Weeks
	 C . . .   8 Weeks	
	 D  . . .   Consult Factory

2

Reference Data TD230002EN
Effective February 2016

Type NR oil switch spare parts list

www.eaton.com/cooperpowerseries



Catalog Number Description
Minimum 
Order Qty

Lead Time 
Code

TYPE NR, NRV SWITCH

Greenwood Part No. Replaces

GRA0709010 KA709NR10S 5 PIN PLUG KA48NRS, 5 CONDUCTOR WIRED, STANDARD CABLE 10 FT. AVAILABLE
TO 35 FT. SPECIFY ADDITIONAL LENGTH OVER 10 FT AS SUFFIX AND ADD .60 FOR
EACH ADDED FOOT; EXAMPLE KA709NR35S

1 D

GRA0710010 KA710NR10S 6 PIN CONDUCTOR PLUG, KA98NRS AND STANDARD CABLE 10 FT ADDITIONAL
LENGTH OVER 10 FT AS SUFFIX AND ADD .60 FOR EACH ADDED FOOT; EXAMPLE
KA710NR35S

1 D

MEA0121010 KA711NR10S 5 PIN PLUG KA48NRS 5 CONDUCTOR WIRED, STANDARD CABLE 10 FT. AVAILABLE TO
35 FT. SPECIFY ADDITIONAL LENGTH OVER 10 FT AS SUFFIX AND ADD .60 FOR EACH
ADDED

1 D

GRA0727001 KA727NR1 CONTACT BOX ASSEMBLY-BELOW 198800 1 C

GRA0727002 KA727NR2 CONTACT BOX ASSEMBLY-ABOVE 198799 TO 309899 1 D

KA23980001 KA741NR1S SUPERSEDED BY KP2398A2 SWITCH ONLY OR KA743NR2 ACTUATOR REPAIR KIT 1 D

KA23980002 KA741NR2S SUPERSEDED BY KP2398A1 SWITCH ONLY OR KA743NR1 ACTUATOR REPAIR KIT 1 D

GRA0381                                                                             KA744NR1 ACTUATOR REPAIR KIT-WITH KA381NR ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY; NR ABOVE 309900
AND NRV ABOVE 10500

1 C

GRA0744002 KA744NR2 ACTUATOR REPAIR KIT-WITH HOLDING SWITCH, KA381NR ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY; MR
ABOVE 309900 AND NRV ABOVE 10500”

1 D

GRA0364 KA745NR S.P.D.T. AUXILIARY SWITCH KIT-NR ABOVE 309900 AND NRV 10500 1 C

GR00038001 KP38NR1 VENTILATING SCREEN PLUG 1 D

GS00040 KP40GH MOVING CONTACT TOGGLE SPRING 1 C

GR00275 KP50NR SUPERSEDED BY KP2000A3, OIL SEAL 1 C

KA21030012 KP68NR SUPERSEDED BY KP2103A12 HEAD GASKET 1 C

GR00233 KP83NR900 SUPERSEDED BY KP233NR BUSHING CLAMP 1 C

KA31230011 KP98NR SUPERSEDED BY KP3123A11, PIN 1 C

GR00107 KP107NR SHOCK ABSORBER PAD 1 C

GR00110 KP110NR SPLIT ALUMINUM CLAMPING RING OR GASKET 50 C

KA20900040 KP111NR SUPERSEDED BY KP2090A40 LOWER BUSHING GASKET 1 C

GR00114 KP114NR TANK BOTTOM LINER (POLYPROPYLENE) 1 C

GR00115 KP115NR TANK WALL LINER (FIBER) 1 C

GS00118001 KP118GH1 BUSHING OIL SEAL 1 D

GR00120 KP120NR PIN, RETAINER AND SPRING ANCHOR 1 D

GR00121 KP121NR ACTUATOR COVER GASKET 1 C

GR00302 KP166NR SUPERSEDED BY KP221NR AND KP302NR CLOSING SPRING 1 C

6A00471702 KP172NR2 CONTROL RATING PLATE-DECAL 1 D

GR00323 KP182NR ACTUATOR COVER-ABOVE 18197 TO 309899 OBSOLETE SUPERCEDED BY KP323NR 1 C

GR00214 KP214NR CONTACT RETAINER 1 D

GR00233 KP233NR BUSHING CLAMP-SSL, 3 REQUIRED PER BUSHING 3 B

GR00256 KP256NR CONTACT ROLLER 1 D

GR00257 KP257NR BUSHING LEAD 1 C

GR00266 KP266NR TERMINAL STRIP-ABOVE 65745 1 D

GR00275 KP275NR OIL SEAL-125 KV BIL BUSHING 1 C

GR00289 KP289NR TANK WALL LINER-125 KV BIL (POLYPROPYLENE) 1 C

GR00330 KP293NR2 HEAD CASTING-194324 AND ABOVE 1 D

SI01057 KP295NR CAUTION PLATE 1 C

GR00296 KP296NR OPERATING HANDLE SPRING 1 C

Lead Time Code is for Reference Only, contact your ISR for verification of lead times.
	 A	 2 Weeks
	 B	 4 Weeks
	 C	 8 Weeks
	 D	 Consult Factory

3

Reference Data TD230002EN
Effective February 2016

Type NR oil switch spare parts list

www.eaton.com/cooperpowerseries



Catalog Number Description
Minimum 
Order Qty

Lead Time 
Code

TYPE NR, NRV SWITCH

Greenwood Part No. Replaces

GR00302 KP302NR CLOSING SPRING-SUPERSEDES KP166NR AND KP22NR 1 C

GR00320 KP320NR MOTOR-120 VAC, NR ABOVE 309900 AND NRV ABOVE 10500 1 C

GR00323 KP323NR ACTUATOR COVER-ABOVE 18197 TO 309899 1 C

H000472 KP421H900 SUPERSEDED BY KP472H LIFTING STRAP 1 C

H000472 KP472H LIFTING STRAP-SSL 1 C

KA20000003 KP2000A3 OIL SEAL-SUPERSEDES KP50NR  50 A

KA20000006 KP2000A6 GASKET-O-RING 50 C

KA20200003 KP2020A3 ELASTIC STOP NUT-1/4 1 C

KA2090A40 KP2090A40 BUSHING GASKET-LOWER 25 A

KA2090A43 KP2090A43 GASKET 1 C

KA20900050 KP2090A50 BUSHING TERMINAL GASKET - UPPER BELOW S/N 213269 1 B

KA2090A99 KP2090A99 BUSHING TERMINAL GASKET - UPPER ABOVE S/N 213270 1 C

KA2103A13 KP2103A12 HEAD GASKET - SUPERSEDES KP68NR 1 B

KA23980001 KP2398A1 SELECTOR SWITCH ABOVE S/N 309900 1 C

KA23980002 KP2398A2 HOLDING SWITCH ONLY 1 C

KA30360019 KP3036A1 SHAFT INSERT- SUPERSEDES KP116GS 1 C

KA30540002 KP3052A3 PIN-FOR ATTACHING KP78NR SWITCH TO LEVER AND SHAFT 1 D

KA30540002 KP3054A2 LATCH LEVER PIN OR SHAFT - SUPERSEDES KP15GS 1 D

KA31230011 KP3123A11 GROOVE PIN, SUPERSEDES KP98NR 1 D

Lead Time Code is for Reference Only, contact your ISR for verification of lead times.
	 A  . . .   2 Weeks
	 B  . . .   4 Weeks
	 C . . .   8 Weeks	
	 D  . . .   Consult Factory

Type NR oil switch spare parts list

Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com

Eaton’s Cooper Power Systems Division
2300 Badger Drive
Waukesha, WI 53188
United States
Eaton.com/cooperpowerseries

© 2016 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. TD230002EN

Reference Data TD230002EN
Effective February 2016

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are property  
of their respective owners.

For Eaton's Cooper Power series product 
information call 1-877-277-4636 or visit:  
www.eaton.com/cooperpowerseries.


